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Cherokee (KJ Series)

2400 Cherokee Sport 16v 14, 4cyl  Suv 09/01-on 108/147 M/A ABS KJ EDI CH-8-22-125 CH-8-22-225 0J-1610 BT-TBA
4X4 (Fr) A27, M624, A1-27, D A27, M578, A1-29, D A27, B58, C35, D-NR A /B, C

2500D Cherokee Limited, Sport 16v | Suv 09/01-on 105/143 M/A ABS KJ ENJ CH-8-22-125 CH-8-22-225 0J-1610 BT-TBA
CRD 4X4 (Fr) A27, M624, A1-27, D A27, M578, A1-29, D A27, B58, €35, D-NR A B,C

2800D Cherokee Extreme, Ltd, Sport  Suv 11/02-on 110/150 M/A ABS KJ ENR CH-8-22-125 CH-8-22-225 0J-1610 BT-TBA
16V CRD 4x4 (Fr) A27, M624, A1-27, D A27, M578, A1-29, D A27, B58, C35, D-NR A, B, C
[165] European Production

2800D |Cherokee 16v CRD 4X4 (Fr) | Suv 11/04-on 120/163 M/A| ABS KJ CH-8-22-125 CH-8-22-225 0J-1610 BT-TBA
[165] European PrOdUCtiOn A27, M624, A1-27, D A27, M578, A1-29, D A27, B58, C35, D-NR A B, C

3700 | Cherokee Limited 12v V6 4X4  Suv 09/01-on 155/211 M/A| ABS KJ EKG CH-8-22-125 CH-8-22-225 0J-1610 BT-TBA
Selec_trac (Fr) A27, M624, A1-27, D A27, M578, A1-29, D A27, B58, C35, D-NR A B, C
[34] (Front)

3700 Cherokee Limited, Sport 12v  Suv 08/03-on 150/204 M/A| ABS KJ EKG CH-8-22-125 CH-8-22-225 0J-1610 BT-TBA
V6 4X4 (Fr) A27, M624, A1-27, D A27, M578, A1-29, D A27, B58, C35, D-NR A, B, C
[34] (Front)

Cherokee (XJ Series)

2100D Cherokee TD 4X4 (Fr) Suv 06/89-03/92 59/80 M/A ABS XJ J8S CH-8-22-603A CH-8-22-604A 0J-1785 BT-117
[165] European PrOdUCtiOn A27, M575, A1-27, D54 A27, M979, A1-27, D54 A27, B60, C32, D54 A23, B96, C84

2500 Cherokee 8v 4X4 (Fr) Suv 12/91-03/97  90/122 M/A XJ EPE, HX CH-8-22-603 CH-8-22-604 0J-1784 BT-117
[34] (Front) A27, M575, A1-27, D A27, M979, A1-27, D A27, B60, C32, D-NR A23, B96, C84

2500 Cherokee 8v 4X4 (Fr) Suv 12/91-03/97  90/122 M/A ABS XJ EPE, HX CH-8-22-603A CH-8-22-604A 0J-1785 BT-117
[34] (Front) A27, M575, A1-27, D54 A27, M979, A1-27, D54 A27, B60, C32, D54 A23, B96, C84

2500 Cherokee 4X4 (Fr) Suv 03/97-12/00  87/118 M/A ABS XJ EPE CH-8-22-605A CH-8-22-607A 0J-1688 BT-117
[34] (FrOnt) A27, M591, A1-27, D48 A27, M1045, A1-27, D48 A27, B65.4, C32, D48 A23, B96, C84

2500D Cherokee Limited, SE, Sport | Suv 01/95-03/97  85/116 M/A ABS XJ ENC CH-8-22-603A CH-8-22-604A 0J-1788 BT-297
TD 4X4 (Fr) A27, M575, A1-27, D54 A27, M979, Al1-27, D54 A27, B60, C32, D54 A27.2, B9O, C80
[165] European Production

2500D | Cherokee Limited,Sport TDiC | Suv 03/97-09/01  89/121 M/A ABS XJ ENC CH-8-22-605A | CH-8-22-607A 0J-1688 BT-117
4x4 (Fr) A27, M591, A1-27, D48 A27, M1045, A1-27, D48 A27, B65.4, C32, D48 A23, B96, C84
[165] European Production

4000  Cherokee Sport 12v 4X4 (Fr) | Suv 12/91-03/97  135/184 M/A XJ MX CH-8-22-603 CH-8-22-604 0J-1784 BT-117
[165] European Production A27, M575, A1-27, D A27, M979, A1-27, D A27, B60, C32, D-NR A23, B96, C84

4000  Cherokee Sport 12v 4X4 (Fr) Suv 12/91-03/97 135/184 M/A ABS XJ MX CH-8-22-603A | CH-8-22-604A 0J-1785 BT-117
[165] European PrOdUCtiOn A27, M575, A1-27, D54 A27, M979, A1-27, D54 A27, B60, C32, D54 A23, B96, C84

4000  Cherokee Country V6 Suv 01/95-on 131/178 M/A | ABS XJ L6 0J-1788 BT-297
[170] USA PrOdUCtiOn A27, B60, C32, D54 A27.2, B90, C80

4000 Cherokee Limited 4X4 (Fr) Suv 04/97-08/01  127/173 M/A XJ L CH-8-22-603 CH-8-22-604 0J-1784 BT-117
[165] European PrOdUCtiOn A27, M575, A1-27, D A27, M979, A1-27, D A27, B60, C32, D-NR A23, B96, C84

4000 Cherokee Limited 4X4 (Fr) Suv 04/97-08/01  127/173 M/A| ABS XJ L CH-8-22-603A CH-8-22-604A 0J-1785 BT-117

A27, M575, A1-27, D54 A27, M979, A1-27, D54 A27, B60, C32, D54 A23, B96, C84

[165] European Production
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Jeep

Cherokee (XJ Series)

4000

Cherokee

Classic,Limited,Sport 12v 4X4

(F)
[165] European Production

Commander (XK)

3000D

3700

3700

4700

4700

5700

5700

Grand Cherokee (WG, WJ Series)

2700D

2700D

2700D

2700D

3100D

Commander 24v 4X4 (Fr)
[165] European Production
Commander 12v 4X4 (Fr)
[34] (Front)

Commander Excl. LSD 12v
4X4 (Fr)

[34] (Front)

Commander 16v 4X4 (Fr)
[34] (Front)

Commander Excl. LSD 16v
4X4 (Fr)

[34] (Front)

Commander 16v 4X4 (Fr)
[34] (Front)

Commander Excl. LSD 16v
4X4 (Fr)

[34] (Front)

Grand Cherokee Laredo,
Limited, Overland 10v Crd
Selec-trac

Grand Cherokee Laredo,
Limited, Overland 10v Crd
4X4 Selec-trac (Fr)

[34] (Front)

Grand Cherokee Laredo,
Limited, Overland 10v Crd
4X4 Quadradrive (Fr)

[34] (Front)

Grand Cherokee Laredo,
Limited, Overland 10v Crd
4X4 Quadra-trac Il (Fr)
[34] (Front)

Grand Cherokee Laredo,
Limited, Overland TD 4X4
Quadradrive (Fr)

[34] (Front)

www.interparts.eu.com

Suv

C/off
Road
C/off
Road
C/off
Road

C/off
Road
C/off
Road
C/off
Road

C/off
Road

Suv

Suv

Suv

Suv

Suv

07/98-09/01

04/86-on

09/95-on

09/95-on

09/95-on

09/95-on

09/95-on

09/95-0n

10/01-05/05

10/01-05/05

10/01-05/05

10/01-05/05

02/99-12/01

136/185 M/A ABS

160/218 A

157/214 A

157/214 A

170/231 A

170/231 A

240/326 A

240/326 A

120/163 M/A ABS

120/163 M/A ABS

120/163 M/A| ABS

120/163 M/A ' ABS

103/140 M/A ' ABS

XJ

XK
XK

XK

XK

XK

XK

XK

WG, WJ

WG, WJ

WG, WJ

WG, WJ

WJ

ERH

ENF

ENF

ENF

ENF

EXA

CH-8-22-605A

A27, M591, A1-27, D48

CH-8-22-127

A, M, Al-, D

CH-8-22-128

A29, M676, A1-29, D

CH-8-22-127

A/ M, Al-, D

CH-8-22-128

A29, M676, A1-29, D

CH-8-22-127

A, M, Al-, D

CH-8-22-128

A29, M676, A1-29, D

CH-8-22-606A

A27, M618, A1-27, D48

CH-8-22-606A

A27, M618, A1-27, D48

CH-8-22-605A

A27, M591, A1-27, D48

CH-8-22-606A

A27, M618, A1-27, D48

CH-8-22-605A

A27, M591, A1-27, D48

CH-8-22-607A

A27, M1045, A1-27, D48

CH-8-22-228

A29, M608, A1-27, D

CH-8-22-228

A29, M608, A1-27, D

CH-8-22-228

A29, M608, A1-27, D

CH-8-22-228

A29, M608, A1-27, D

CH-8-22-228

A29, M608, A1-27, D

CH-8-22-228

A29, M608, A1-27, D

CH-8-22-608A

A27, M1018, A1-27, D48

CH-8-22-608A

A27, M1018, A1-27, D48

CH-8-22-607A

A27, M1045, A1-27, D48

CH-8-22-608A

A27, M1018, A1-27, D48

CH-8-22-607A

A27, M1045, A1-27, D48

0J-1688

A27, B65.4, C32, D48

0J-TBA

A, B, C, D-NR

0J-1688

A27, B65.4, C32, D48

0J-1688

A27, B65.4, C32, D48

0J-1688

A27, B65.4, C32, D48

0J-1688

A27, B65.4, C32, D48

0J-1688

A27, B65.4, C32, D48

BT-117

A23, B96, C84

BT-117

A23, B96, C84

BT-117

A23, B96, C84

BT-117

A23, B96, C84

BT-117

A23, B96, C84

BT-117

A23, B96, C84
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Grand Cherokee (WG, WJ Series)

4000 Grand Cherokee Laredo, Suv 04/99-05/05  140/190 M/A ABS WG, WJ ERH CH-8-22-606A CH-8-22-608A 0J-1688 BT-117
lelted, Overland 12v V6 A27, M618, A1-27, D48 A27, M1018, A1-27, D48 A27, B65.4, C32, D48 A23, B96, C84
Selec-trac

4000  Grand Cherokee Laredo, Suv 04/99-05/05  140/190 M/A| ABS WG, WJ ERH CH-8-22-606A CH-8-22-608A 0J-1688 BT-117
lelted, Overland 12V V6 4x4 A27, M618, A1-27, D48 A27, M1018, A1-27, D48 A27, B65.4, C32, D48 A23, B96, C84
Selec-trac (Fr)

[34] (Front)

4000  Grand Cherokee Laredo, Suv 04/99-05/05  140/190 M/A| ABS WG, WJ ERH CH-8-22-606A CH-8-22-608A 0J-1688 BT-117
lelted, Overland 12V 4x4 A27, M618, A1-27, D48 A27, M1018, A1-27, D48 A27, B65.4, C32, D48 A23, B96, C84
Quadra-trac Il (Fr)

[34] (Front)

4700  Grand Cherokee Limited, Suv 04/99-08/00  162/220 M/A  ABS WG, WJ EVA CH-8-22-606A = CH-8-22-608A 0J-1688 BT-117
Overland V8 Selec—tl’ac A27, M618, A1-27, D48 A27, M1018, A1-27, D48 A27, B65.4, C32, D48 A23, B96, C84

4700  Grand Cherokee Limited, Suv 04/99-08/00  162/220 M/A  ABS WG, WJ EVA CH-8-22-606A  CH-8-22-608A 0J-1688 BT-117
Overland V8 4x4 (Fr) A27, M618, A1-27, D48 A27, M1018, A1-27, D48 A27, B65.4, C32, D48 A23, B96, C84
[34] (Front)

4700 Grand Cherokee Limited, Suv 04/99-08/00 162/220 M/A ABS WG, WJ EVA CH-8-22-605A CH-8-22-607A 0J-1688 BT-117
Overland V8 4X4 Quadradrive A27, M591, A1-27, D48 A27, M1045, A1-27, D48 A27, B65.4, C32, D48 A23, B96, C84
(Fr)

[34] (Front)

4700 Grand Cherokee Limited, Suv 04/99-08/00 162/220 M/A ABS WG, WJ EVA CH-8-22-606A CH-8-22-608A 0J-1688 BT-117
Overland V8 4X4 (Fr) A27, M618, A1-27, D48 A27, M1018, A1-27, D48 A27, B65.4, C32, D48 A23, B96, C84
[34] (Front)

4700 Grand Cherokee Limited, Suv 08/00-05/05  164/223 M/A ABS WG, WJ EVA CH-8-22-606A CH-8-22-608A 0J-1688 BT-117
Overland V8 Selec-trac A27, M618, A1-27, D48 A27, M1018, A1-27, D48 A27, B65.4, C32, D48 A23, B96, C84

4700  Grand Cherokee Limited, Suv 08/00-05/05  164/223 M/A ABS WG, WJ EVA CH-8-22-606A = CH-8-22-608A 0J-1688 BT-117
Overland V8 4x4 (Fr) A27, M618, A1-27, D48 A27, M1018, A1-27, D48 A27, B65.4, C32, D48 A23, B96, C84
[34] (Front)

4700  Grand Cherokee Limited, Suv 08/00-05/05 164/223 M/A| ABS WG, WJ EVA CH-8-22-605A CH-8-22-607A 0J-1688 BT-117
Overland V8 4x4 Quadradrive A27, M591, A1-27, D48 A27, M1045, A1-27, D48 A27, B65.4, C32, D48 A23, B96, C84
(Fr)

[34] (Front)

4700  Grand Cherokee Limited, Suv 08/00-05/05  164/223 M/A ABS WG, WJ EVA CH-8-22-606A = CH-8-22-608A 0J-1688 BT-117
Overland V8 4x4 (Fr) A27, M618, A1-27, D48 A27, M1018, A1-27, D48 A27, B65.4, C32, D48 A23, B96, C84
[34] (Front)

4700  Grand Cherokee Limited, Suv 10/01-10/04  190/258 M/A| ABS WG, WJ EVC CH-8-22-606A = CH-8-22-608A 0J-1688 BT-117
Overland V8 Selec—tl’ac A27, M618, A1-27, D48 A27, M1018, A1-27, D48 A27, B65.4, C32, D48 A23, B96, C84

4700 Grand Cherokee Limited, Suv 10/01-10/04 190/258 M/A| ABS WJ, WJ EVC CH-8-22-606A CH-8-22-608A 0J-1688 BT-117
Overland V8 4X4 (Fr) A27, M618, A1-27, D48 A27, M1018, A1-27, D48 A27, B65.4, C32, D48 A23, B96, C84
[34] (Front)

4700 Grand Cherokee Limited, Suv 10/01-10/04 190/258 M/A ABS WG, WJ EVC CH-8-22-605A CH-8-22-607A 0J-1688 BT-117
Overland V8 4X4 Quadradrive A27, M591, A1-27, D48 A27, M1045, A1-27, D48 A27, B65.4, C32, D48 A23, B96, C84
(Fr)

[34] (Front)
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Jeep

Grand Cherokee (WG, WJ Series)

4700

Grand Cherokee (WH, WK Series)

3000D

3700
3700

4700

4700

5700

5700

6100

Grand Cherokee Limited, Suv
Overland V8 4X4 (Fr)
[34] (Front)

Grand Cherokee Laredo, Suv
Limited, Overland V6 CRD
Grand Cherokee Laredo V6 Suv

Grand Cherokee Laredo, Excl. Suv
LSD V6

Grand Cherokee Limited 16v | Suv
V8

Grand Cherokee Limited, Suv
Excl. LSD 16v V8

Grand Cherokee Limited, Suv
Overland 16v V8 Hemi

Grand Cherokee Limited, Suv

Overland, Excl. LSD 16v V8
Hemi
Grand Cherokee 16v V8 Suv

Grand Cherokee (ZJ Series)

2500D

2500D

2500D

2500D

4000

4000

5200

5900

Grand Cherokee TD 4X4 (Fr) Suv
[34] (Front)

Grand Cherokee TD 4X4 (Fr) Suv
[34] (Front)

Grand Cherokee TD 4X4 (Fr) Suv
[34] (Front)

Grand Cherokee TD 4X4 (Fr) Suv
[34] (Front)

Grand Cherokee Laredo, Suv
Limited 12v V6 4X4 (Fr)

[119] (Front) European

Production

Grand Cherokee Laredo, Suv
Limited 12v V6 4X4 (Fr)

[119] (Front) European

Production

Grand Cherokee Limited V8  Suv
[165] European Production

Grand Cherokee Limited, LX  Suv
V8

[165] European Production

Liberty

2400

Liberty 16v 14, 4cyl 4X4 (Fr)  Suv

www.interparts.eu.com

10/01-10/04

06/05-on

06/05-on
06/05-on

06/05-on

06/05-on

06/05-on

06/05-0n

03/06-on

10/95-04/99

10/95-04/99

10/95-04/99

10/95-04/99

01/93-04/99

10/95-04/99

09/92-04/99

09/96-04/99

09/01-on

190/258 M/A

160/218 M/A

157/214 A

157/214 A

170/231 A

170/231 A

240/326 A

240/326 A

313/426 M/A

85/115 M/A

85/115 M/A

85/115 | M/A

85/115  M/A

135/184 M/A

130/177 M/A

158/215 M/A

177/241 M/A

108/147 M

ABS

ABS

ABS
ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

WG, WJ

WH

WK
WK

WH, WK
WH, WK
WH

WH

WK

Z]
Z]
Z]
YA

7]

7]

YA

Z]

KJ

EVC

EXL, OM642

EKG
EKG

EVA, EVO
EVA, EVO
EZB

EZB

SRT8, ESF

ENC
ENC
M51, M52
M51, M52

MX

S01

ED1

CH-8-22-606A

A27, M618, A1-27, D48

CH-8-22-127
A M, Al-, D
CH-8-22-128
A29, M676, A1-29, D
CH-8-22-127
A M, AL-, D
CH-8-22-128
A29, M676, A1-29, D
CH-8-22-127
A M, Al-, D
CH-8-22-128

A29, M676, A1-29, D

CH-8-22-603

A27, M575, A1-27, D

CH-8-22-603A

A27, M575, A1-27, D54

CH-8-22-603

A27, M575, A1-27, D

CH-8-22-603A

A27, M575, A1-27, D54

CH-8-22-603A

A27, M575, A1-27, D54

CH-8-22-603A

A27, M575, A1-27, D54

CH-8-22-603A

A27, M575, A1-27, D54

CH-8-22-603A

A27, M575, A1-27, D54

CH-8-22-125

A27, M624, A1-27, D

CH-8-22-608A

A27, M1018, A1-27, D48

CH-8-22-228
A29, M608, A1-27, D
CH-8-22-228
A29, M608, A1-27, D
CH-8-22-228
A29, M608, A1-27, D
CH-8-22-228
A29, M608, A1-27, D
CH-8-22-228
A29, M608, A1-27, D
CH-8-22-228

A29, M608, A1-27, D

CH-8-22-604

A27, M979, A1-27, D

CH-8-22-604A

A27, M979, A1-27, D54

CH-8-22-604

A27, M979, A1-27, D

CH-8-22-604A

A27, M979, A1-27, D54

CH-8-22-604A

A27, M979, A1-27, D54

CH-8-22-604A

A27, M979, A1-27, D54

CH-8-22-604A

A27, M979, A1-27, D54

CH-8-22-604A

A27, M979, A1-27, D54

CH-8-22-225

A27, M578, A1-29, D

0J-1688

A27, B65.4, C32, D48

0J-TBA

A, B, C, D-NR
OJ-TBA
A, B, C, D-NR
0OJ-TBA

A, B, C, D-NR

0OJ-TBA

A, B, C, D-NR

0J-TBA

A, B, C, D-NR

0J-TBA

A, B, C, D-NR

0OJ-TBA

A, B, C, D-NR

0J-TBA

A, B, C, D-NR

0J-1784

A27, B60, C32, D-NR

0J-1785

A27, B60, C32, D54

0J-1784

A27, B60, C32, D-NR

0J-1785

A27, B60, C32, D54

0J-1788

A27, B60, C32, D54

0J-1788

A27, B60, C32, D54

0J-1785

A27, B60, C32, D54

0J-1785

A27, B60, C32, D54

0J-1610

A27, B58, C35, D-NR

BT-117

A23, B96, C84

BT-117

A23, B96, C84

BT-117

A23, B96, C84

BT-117

A23, B96, C84

BT-117

A23, B96, C84

BT-297

A27.2, B90, C80

BT-297

A27.2, B90, C80

BT-117

A23, B96, C84

BT-117

A23, B96, C84
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Liberty
2800D Liberty CRD 4X4 (Fr) Suv 11/04-on 120/163 M/A| ABS KJ CH-8-22-125 CH-8-22-225 0J-1610 BT-TBA
A27, M624, A1-27, D A27, M578, A1-29, D A27, B58, C35, D-NR A, B, C
Liberty (USA)
3700 Liberty Limited, Sport 12v V6 | Suv 09/01-on 155 A ABS CH-8-22-125 CH-8-22-225 0J-1610 BT-TBA
aAX4 (Fr) A27, M624, A1-27, D A27, M578, A1-29, D A27, B58, C35, D-NR A, B, C
Wrangler
2400 | Wrangler 16v Suv 09/02-on 105/143 M/A TJ ED1 0J-TBA BT-TBA
A, B, C, D-NR A, B, C
2500 Wrangler Sport ST 8v 4X4 Suv 08/96-01/06  87/118 M/A TJ P0OO CH-8-22-603 CH-8-22-604 0J-1784 BT-117
(Fr) A27, M575, A1-27, D A27, M979, A1-27, D A27, B60, C32, D-NR A23, B96, C84
[34] (Front)
2500 Wrangler Sport ST 8v 4X4 Suv 08/96-01/06  87/118 M/A ABS TJ P0OO CH-8-22-603A CH-8-22-604A 0J-1785 BT-117
(Fr) A27, M575, A1-27, D54 A27, M979, A1-27, D54 A27, B60, C32, D54 A23, B96, C84
[34] (Front)
4000  Wrangler Sahara HT 12v V6 | Suv 08/96-01/06  124/169 M/A TJ CH-8-22-603 CH-8-22-604 0J-1784 BT-117
AX4 (Fr) A27, M575, A1-27, D A27, M979, A1-27, D A27, B60, C32, D-NR A23, B96, C84
[34] (Front)
4000 Wrangler Sahara HT 12v V6 | Suv 08/96-01/06  124/169 M/A ABS TJ CH-8-22-603A CH-8-22-604A 0J-1785 BT-117

4X4 (Fr)
[34] (Front)

www.interparts.eu.com

A27, M575, A1-27, D54

A27, M979, A1-27, D54

A27, B60, C32, D54

A23, B96, C84
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